
TRUSTEE'S  FINAL  REPORT  CASE  SUMMARY

TRUSTEE: Goldberg
 

CASE NAME: Jones, Loretta  

CASE NUMBER: 05-10803  

DATE UST APPROVED: 7/28/2010

ESTATE INCOME:  
TOTAL RECEIPTS: 7,625.71 100.00%

ESTATE EXPENSES:
TRUSTEE'S COMMISSION 1,512.57 19.84%
TRUSTEE'S EXPENSES 293.84 3.85%
FIRM'S PROFESSIONAL FEES 1,795.00 23.54%
FIRM'S PROFESSIONAL EXPENSES 575.96 7.55%
OTHER ATTORNEY FEES 3,011.40 39.49%
OTHER PROFESSIONAL FEES 0.00 0.00%
COURT COSTS 0.00 0.00%
ESTATE EXPENSES(TAXES, ETC) 0.00 0.00%
PRIOR CHAPTER COSTS 0.00 0.00%
SECURED CLAIMS PAID 0.00 0.00%
PRIORITY CLAIMS PAID 0.00 0.00%
UNSECURED CLAIMS PAID 436.94 5.73%
OTHER(RETURN TO DEBTOR, ETC) 0.00 0.00%

UNSECURED CLAIMS UNSECURED CLAIMS PERCENT RECOVERED
           ALLOWED              PAID     FOR UNSECURED

24,733.97 436.94 1.77%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50%


	Chart

